
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Title Course Code
23-04-2018 Monday U16E2N English Through Extensive Reading -- --
24-04-2018 Tuesday

-- -- U16T1N Seiyul (Ikkalam), Urainadai, 
Sirukathai, Ilakkiya Varalaru

24-04-2018 Tuesday -- -- U16H1N Part I – Prose , Short Story and 
Grammar 24-04-2018 Tuesday -- -- U16S1N Sanskrit - I

25-04-2018 Wednesday U16T2N Part I - Seiyul(Bakthi Ara Ilakkiyangal), 
Pudhinam, Ilakkiya Varalaru, -- --

25-04-2018 Wednesday U16H2N General Essay And Translation – I -- --
25-04-2018 Wednesday U16S2N Sanskrit- II -- --
26-04-2018 Thursday -- -- U16E1N Part II – English for Communication
27-04-2018 Friday U16CE1N Part II – Communicative English: Paper -I -- --
28-04-2018 Saturday -- -- U16ESN Environmental Studies
30-04-2018 Monday U16SBE1CN Web page designing using HTML -- --
03-05-2018 Thursday U16IT3N OOPs Using C++ -- --
04-05-2018 Friday -- -- U16IT1N Programming in C
07-05-2018 Monday -- -- U16IT4PN OOps using  C++ Lab
09-05-2018 Wednesday -- -- U16IT2PN Programming in C Lab
14-05-2018 Monday -- -- U16AMS1CN Allied Mathematics I
15-05-2018 Tuesday U16AMS3CN Allied Mathematics III -- --
17-05-2018 Thursday -- -- U16AMS2CN Allied Mathematics II
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